WSE&H Open Graded Meeting, Sunday 25th March , 2018
at Thames Valley Athletic Stadium, Eton

Place Bib No
75m Race 1

1 321

2 252

3 139

4 204

5 127

6 43
75m Race 2

1 241

2 336

3 11

4 283

5 305

6 153
75m Race 3

1 39

2 121

3 391

4 324

5 80

6 385
75m Race 4

1 183

2 314

3 143

4 348

5 149

6 128
75m Race 5

1 392

2 398

3 341

4 304

5 193

6 227

First Name

Kaya
Madison
Mia
Chanel
Abhiraj
Charlotte

Aimee
Cassie
Zoe
Erin
Lauren
Jasmine

lzzy

lzzy

Lily
Luke
Georgia
Emilia

Martina
Sampda
Laurence
Heidi
Siham
Sariah

Imogen
Toni
Molly
Lily

Lily
Liucy

Last Name

Slater
O'Gorman

Greenidge-Knell

Lovelock
Gill
Bigmore

Munt
Southgate
Allen
Rees
Sawers
Hatch

Beard
Fox
Wilson
Smith
Clarke
Wilkinson

Age Group

U13G_75m
U13G_75m
U13G_75m
U13G_75m
U11B_75m
U13G_75m

U13G_75m
U13G_75m
U11G_75m
U13G_75m
U13G_75m
U13G_75m

U13G_75m
U13G_75m
U13G_75m
U11B_75m
U11G_75m
U11G_75m

Race 4 only - manual timing

Jimenez
Sharma
Hahn
Taylor
Hamud
Gill

Wilson
Adejumon
Staunton
Saunders
Kinnon
Mearns
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U13G_75m
U13G_75m
U11B_75m
U13G_75m
U11G_75m
U11G_75m

U13G_75m
U13G_75m
U13G_75m
U13G_75m
U13G_75m
U13G_75m
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Club

Reading AC

Aldershot Farnham & District
Reading AC

Slough Junior AC

Slough Junior AC

Reading AC

Slough Junior AC

Hillingdon AC

Team Kennet Triathlon & AC
Maidenhead AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Bracknell AC

Reading AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Slough Junior AC
Maidenhead AC
Slough Junior AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Reading AC
Reading AC
Hillingdon AC
Slough Junior AC

Maidenhead AC
Unattached

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Reading AC

TRACK
vO

Time

10.64
10.85
10.91
10.96
11.52
12.04

11.08
11.17
11.38
11.58
11.75
12.24

11.63
11.72
12.03
12.34
12.82
13.03

115
11.7
11.9
12.2
134
13.9

11.08
1111
11.84
12.05
12.84
13.39
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Place Bib No

100m Race 1
1 159
2 400
3 109
4 211
5 331
100m Race 2
1 362
2 108
3 177
4 360
5 199
6 185
100m Race 3
1 267
2 208
3 107
4 310
5 74
6 190
100m Race 4
1 291
2 31
3 325
4 36
5 320
100m Race 5
1 25
2 370
3 191
4 215
5 319
6 315
100m Race 6
1 281
2 58
3 42
4 187
5 131
6 28

First Name

Windspeed:
Alex

Isaac

Joe

Toby
Ishmael

Windspeed:
Luke

Sean
Ekenedelich
Ben

Justin
Harriet

Windspeed:
Joshua
Harrison
Reece
Geiovannie
Oliver

Raja

Windspeed:
Kaif
Kenneth
Jodie
Kennedy
Jiwandeep

James
Rebecca
Jaskaran
Joel
Abbie
Megan

Sarah
Jonathan
Maya
Navneet
Jess
Sebastian

Last Name

-1.3m/s

Haydock-Wilson

Kitchen-Smith
Eggleton
Makoyawo
Smith-John

-1.2m/s
Turner
Edwards
ljeomah
Tulloch
Leung
Jones

-1.0m/s
Pearson
Lynch
Earle
Sealy
Carroll
Khan

-1.3m/s
Rizvi
Ball
Smith
Bays
Singh

No wind reading

Badham
Watkins
Kharay
Mattacks
Sillett
Shaw

No wind reading

Reece
Brew
Bhat
Kaur
Gilliver
Baker
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Age Group

SM_100m
SM_100m
U17M_100m
U17M_100m
SM_100m

U17M_100m
U17M_100m
U17M_100m
U20M_100m
SM_100m
SW_100m

U17M_100m
U17M_100m
U15B_100m
U17M_100m
SM_100m
U17M_100m

U17M_100m
U17M_100m
U17W_100m
SW_100m

U20M_100m

U15B_100m
U20W_100m
U17M_100m
U17M_100m
U17W_100m
U20W_100m

U20W_100m
U15B_100m
U20W_100m
U17W_100m
U20W_100m
U13B_100m
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Club

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Thames Valley Harriers

Chiltern Harriers AC

Watford Harriers

Crawley AC

Bracknell AC

Unattached

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Bristol and West AC

Oxford University AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC

Thames Valley Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Maidenhead AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Woking AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Team Bath Athletic Club

Bracknell Ac

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Aldershot Farnham & District
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Aldershot Farnham & District
Unattached

Time

1111
11.12
11.26
11.26
11.41

11.77
11.88
11.94
11.94
11.95
12.61

11.71
12.22
12.31
12.40
12.58
12.84

12.31
12.32
12.93
13.09
14.21

12.54
12.82
12.87
12.90
13.07
13.58

13.30
13.30
13.62
13.84
14.36
14.80
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Place

Bib No

100m Race 7
1 37
2 255
3 271
4 257
5 89
6 17

100m Race 8
1 369
2 329
3 171
4 253
5 8
6 394

100m Race 9
1 289
2 332
3 103
4 282
5 197
6 110

100m Race 10

1

o Ol WN

135
212
15
94
86
9

100m Race 11

1

o Ol WN

269
313

81
259
160
133

100 Race 12

1

o Ol WN

367
150
249
207
168
389

First Name

Katy
Shanelle
Olivia
Lesley
Sarah
Reuben

Lauren
Mia

Lily
Funmi
Toyosi
Anthony

Charlotte
Kasavia
Olivia
Samantha
Rhiannon
Esther

Sam

Nick

Laura
Sophie
Eliza
Livingproof

Alexander
Adam

Ella

Isla

Taliah
Lucia

Ewurabena
Poppy

Kai
Raphael
Zara
Harvey

Last Name

No wind reading
Beadle

Onestas

Phelps

Owusu

Cross
Anthony-Deyemo

No wind reading
Watkins

Smith

Holt

Ogundimu
Agbaniyaka
Wise

No wind reading
Rigby

Smolka -Headley
Downey

Reece

Larsen
Egharevba

No wind reading
Green

Mannke

Anene

Davies

Craker

Aguele

No wind reading
Pennycooke
Sfendla

Clarke

Page
Headley-Jones
Gonzalez-Bohr

No wind reading
Ward-Brew
Hankinson
Norbron

Lutier

Hogan

Williams

WSEH Open Meeting March 2018

Age Group

U15G_100m
U17W_100m
U17W_100m
SW_100m
SW_100m
U13B_100m

U15G_100m
U15G_100m
U17W_100m
U20W_100m
U15G_100m
SM_100m

U17W_100m
U15G_100m
U15G_100m
U15G_100m
U20W_100m
U17W_100m

U15B_100m
U15B_100m
U15G_100m
U13G_100m
U15G_100m
U17W_100m

U15B_100m
U13B_100m
U15G_100m
U15G_100m
U17W_100m
U17W_100m

SW_100m

U15G_100m
U13B_100m
U13B_100m
U15G_100m
U13B_100m
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Club

Slough Junior Ac

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Maidenhead AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Chiltern Harriers AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Hillingdon AC

Chiltern Harriers AC

Watford Harriers

Watford Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Chiltern Harriers AC

Bristol and West AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Aldershot Farnham & District
Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Hillingdon AC

Cardiff Archers

Maidenhead AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Maidenhead AC

Maidenhead AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Chiltern Harriers AC

Oxford University AC

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Camberley & District AC

Reading AC

Hillingdon AC

Time

13.44
13.86
14.10
14.29
14.65
14.93

13.37
13.43
13.78
13.90
14.30
14.40

13.57
13.61
13.73
14.10
14.19
14.29

12.79
13.87
13.99
14.06
14.49
15.01

14.06
14.22
14.66
14.68
14.68
15.01

13.77
14.54
14.81
14.98
15.13
16.11
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Place

Bib No

100m Race 13

1

o O WN

303
223

32
206
129
346

100m Race 14

1

o O WN

45
182
213

83
186
260

100m Race 15

1

~NOo OBk~ WD

386
280
340
301
266
343
254

150m Race 1

1

o Ol WD

252
321
241
336

11
283

150m Race 2

1

o Ol WD

121
39
43

202

305

149

150m Race 3

1

~NOo OBk~ WD

398

2
308
341
143
374
385

First Name

Abigail
Sophie
Michael
Maya
Hollie
Keira

Stuart
Dilan
Aman
Kyle
Maya
Akhil

Liana
Nyah
Jack
Hal
Camilla
Jack
Erin

Windspeed:

Madison
Kaya
Aimee
Cassie
Zoe

Erin

lzzy

lzzy
Charlotte
Katie
Lauren
Siham

Toni
Asmaa
Sophie
Molly
Laurence
Anouska
Emilia

Last Name

No wind reading
Rylance Sneddon
McGiffen

Ball

Lutier

Gill

Suman

No wind reading
Bladon
Jayasinghe
Marwaha
Cochrane

Kara

Paleti

No wind reading
Williams
Reddyhough
Staunton
Rust-D'Eye
Pearce

Stevens

Oliver

-0.8 m/s
O'Gorman
Slater
Munt
Southgate
Allen
Rees

No wind reading
Fox

Beard

Bigmore

Losel

Sawers

Hamud

No wind reading
Adejunon
Abdirahman
Scott

Staunton

Hahn
Wedrychowski
Wilkinson
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Age Group

U15G_100m
U17W_100m
SM_100m

U15G_100m
U17W_100m
U15G_100m

U17M_100m
U20M_100m
U15B_100m
U13B_100m
U15G_100m
U15B_100m

U15G_100m
U15G_100m
U15B_100m
U13B_100m
U15G_100m
U15B_100m
U15G_100m

U13G_150m
U13G_150m
U13G_150m
U13G_150m
U11G_150m
U13G_150m

U13G_150m
U13G_150m
U13G_150m
U13G_150m
U13G_150m
U11G_150m

U13G_150m
U13G_150m
U13G_150m
U13G_150m
U11B_150m
U13G_150m
U11G_150m
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Club

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Woking AC

Camberley & District AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Team Kennet Triathlon & AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Aldershot Farnham & District
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Aldershot Farnham & District
Reading AC

Slough Junior AC

Hillingdon AC

Team Kennet Triathlon & AC
Maidenhead AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Maidenhead AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Hillingdon AC

Unattached

Hillingdon AC

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC

Slough Junior AC

Slough Junior AC

Time

14.82
14.99
15.30
15.67
15.68
15.85

12.52
12.76
14.10
14.66
15.28
17.23

14.08
14.09
14.42
14.59
14.96
15.31
15.79

20.89
21.44
22.41
22.51
22.76
23.28

23.65
23.67
23.78
24.16
24.79
27.52

21.85
23.34
23.65
23.68
24.55
24.82
26.55
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Place Bib No  First Name Last Name Age Group Club Time
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Place Bib No

200m Race 1
1 214
2 109
3 400
4 192
5 134
6

200m Race 2
1 267
2 211
3 230
4 203
5 38
6 199

200m Race 3
1 250
2 177
3 360
4 299
5 107
6 210

200m Race 4
1 208
2 291
3 322
4 151
5 185

200m Race 5
1 31
2 310
3 370
4 287
5 281
6 257

200m Race 6
1 25
2 191
3 215
4 332
5 7
6 36

First Name

Windspeed:
Joseph

Joe

Isaac
Richard
Kierra

Windspeed:
Joshua
Toby
James
Michael
Richard
Justin

Windspeed:
Harry
Ekenedelichi
Ben

Sam

Reece
Victory

Windspeed:
Harrison
Kaif
Matthew
Dylan
Harriet

Windspeed:
Kenneth
Geiovannie
Rebecca
Eavion
Sarah
Lesley

Windspeed
James
Jaskaran
Joel
Kasavia
Chiyenne
Kennedy

Last Name

-0.5m/s
Massimo
Eggleton
Kitchen-Smith
King

Grant

-1.1m/s
Pearson
Makoyawo
Miller
Louise
Beak
Leung

-0.7m/s
North
ljeomah
Tulloch
Russell
Earle
Manbungu

No wind reading
Lynch

Rizvi

Smith

Harris

Jones

No wind reading
Ball

Sealy

Watkins
Richardson
Reece

Owusu

-0.7m/s
Badham

Kharay

Mattacks
Smolka -Headley
Adrien

Bays
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Age Group

U20M_200m
U17M_200m
SM_200m

U20M_200m
U17W_200m

U17M_200m
U17M_200m
U17M_200m
SM_200m
SM_200m
SM_100m

U20M_200m
U17M_200m
U20M_200m
U20M_200m
U15B_200m

U20M_200m

U17M_200m
U17M_200m
U17M_200m
SM_200m
SM_200m

U17M_200m
U17M_200m
U20W_200m
SW_200m
U20W_200m
SW_200m

U15B_200m

U17M_200m
U17M_200m
U15G_200m

U17W_200m
SW_200m
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Club

Crawley AC

Chiltern Harriers AC

Thames Valley Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Watford Harriers

Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Woking AC

Oxford University AC

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Bristol and West AC

Bracknell AC

Thames Valley Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Swindon Harriers

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Woking AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Bracknell AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Aldershot Farnham & District
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Team Bath Athletic Club

Bristol and West AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Time

22.10
22.40
22.51
22.99
27.50

22.63
22.68
23.08
23.17
23.53
23.87

23.65
23.86
24.34
24.42
24.55
25.06

24.36
24.52
24.88
25.72
25.80

24.49
25.23
26.09
26.46
27.45
28.88

25.29
25.85
26.56
27.38
27.41
27.53

25th March 2018 vO



Place

Bib No

200m Race 7
1 37
2 294
3 332
4 92
5 42
6 255

200m Race 8
1 35
2 103
3 282
4 276
5 94
6 271

200m Race 9
1 312
2 329
3 243
4 381
5 110
6 9

200m Race 10

1

o Ol WN

269
313
212

81
160
126

200m Race 11

1

g~ wWwN

334
367
249
323
129

200m Race 12

1

g~ W N

223

32
117
144
233

First Name
Windspeed
Katy
Emma
Kasavia
Anna

Maya
Shanelle

Windspeed
Simone
Olivia
Samantha
Sandie
Sophie
Olivia

Windspeed
Jazz

Mia
Charise
Jamie-leigh
Esther
Livingproof

Windspeed
Alexander
Adam

Nick

Ella

Taliah
Kierra

Windspeed
Soufyan
Ewurabena
Kai
Matthew
Hollie

Windspeed
Sophie
Michael
Samuel
Benjamin
Faysal

Last Name
-1.1m/s
Beadle

Roberts

Smolka -Headley

Curtis
Bhat
Onestas

-0.7m/s
Baxter
Downey
Reece
Pohlman
Davies
Phelps

-1.4m/s
Sears
Smith
Myrie
White
Egharevba
Aguele

-1.8m/s
Pennycooke
Sfendla
Mannke
Clarke

Headley-Jones

Gilbert

-0.5m/s
Soogun
Ward-Brew
Norbron
Smith

Gill

-1.2m/s
McGiffen
Ball

Field

Hails
Mohamed
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Age Group

U15G_200m
SW_200m

U15G_200m
UL17W_200m
U20W_200m
UL17W_200m

SW_200m
U15G_200m
U15G_200m
U20W_200m
U13G_200m
U17W_200m

U17W_200m
U15G_200m
U17W_200m
U17W_200m
U17W_200m
U17W_200m

U15B_200m
U13B_200m
U15B_200m
U15G_200m
U17W_200m
U17W_200m

U20M_200m
SW_200m
U13B_200m
U13B_200m
UL17W_200m

U17W_200m
SM_200m
U13B_200m
U13B_200m
U13B_200m
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Club

Slough Junior Ac

Oxford University AC

Bristol and West AC

Swindon Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Tonbridge AC

Unattached

Aldershot Farnham & District
Cookham Running Club
Cardiff Archers

Maidenhead AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Hillingdon AC

Luton Athletic Club

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Maidenhead AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Unattached

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Oxford University AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Slough Junior Ac

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Woking AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Avon Valley Runners

Hillingdon AC

Time

27.42
27.73
27.96
28.51
28.72
28.75

27.80
28.34
28.52
28.60
28.64
28.69

27.28
27.89
28.38
28.89
29.62
30.56

28.17
28.28
28.47
29.91
30.19
31.18

27.58
28.73
30.27
30.36
3251

30.42
31.56
31.73
32.35
32.55
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Place Bib No
200m Race 13
1 82

6
213
226
187
142
147

~NOo OBk~ DN

200m Race 14

1 386
340
266
350
373
343
371

~NOo OBk~ WD

300m Race 1
1 159
201
192
155
203
170

o O WN

300m Race 2
1 362
173
237
18
275
338

o Ol WD

300m Race 3
1 58
281
240
344
181
166

o O WN

300m Race 4
1 46
16
294
161
112
131

o Ol WN

First Name
Windspeed
Oliver
Ethan
Aman
Callum
Navneet
Reuben
James

Windspeed
Liana

Jack
Camilla
Brandon
Sophie
Jack

Osian

Alex
Blaine
Richard
Jake
Michael
Neil

Luke

lan

Craig
Jessica
Hermione
James

Last Name

-0.6 m/s
Cloherty
Adisi-Musgrove
Marwaha
McMahon

Kaur

Hahn
Hammond

-1.0m/s
Williams
Staunton
Pearce
Tchoudi
Webb
Stevens
Watson

Haydock-Wilson
Lewis-Shallow
King

Hatfield

Louise
Holloway

Turner
Horlock
Morten
Armah
Plumptre
Spencer

Race 3 only - manual timing

Jonathan
Sarah
Zuri
Hannah
Olivia
Clara

Jatila
Vanessa
Emma
Emily
Rosana
Jess

Brew
Reece
Mullings
Stone
James
Higgs

Blake
Ansuaa
Roberts
Helsby
Ercilla
Gilliver

WSEH Open Meeting March 2018

Age Group

U15B_200m
U17M_200m
U15B_200m
U17M_200m
U17W_200m
U13B_200m
U13B_200m

U15G_200m
U15B_200m
U15G_200m
U15B_200m
UL17W_200m
U15B_200m
U13B_200m

SM_300m
SM_300m
U20M_300m
SM_300m
SM_300m
SM_300m

U17M_300m
SM_300m
SM_300m
SW_300m
SW_300m
U20M_300m

U15B_300m
U20W_300m
U17W_300m
U15G_300m
U15G_300m
U17W_300m

SW_300m
U17W_300m
SW_300m

U17W_300m
U17W_300m
U20W_300m
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Club

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC

Camberley & District AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell Ac

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Harrow Ac

Bracknell AC

Woking AC

Woking AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Birchfield Harriers

Woking AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell Ac

Camberley & District AC

Hillingdon AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Oxford University AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Aldershot Farnham & District

Time

25.44
26.35
27.95
28.20
30.36
30.86
36.73

28.77
29.64
30.85
31.17
31.79
32.07
32.09

34.14
34.95
36.34
36.53
36.72
37.24

37.19
37.69
38.31
38.49
40.04
40.29

42.0
43.4
43.5
44.1
45.0
45.5

42.30
43.90
44.40
45.80
46.10
46.20
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Place Bib No

300m Race 5
1 390
2 234
3 381
4 351
5 167

300m Race 6
1 29
2 15
3 115
4 34
5 242

300m Race 7
1 322
2 71
3 226
4 98
5 282
6 140

400m Race 1
1 106
250
222
38
179
349

o O WN

400m Race 2
1 20
26
61
210
120
21
151

~N o ok wWwN

400m Race 3
1 290
54
6
358
276
123
47

~NOo OBk W

First Name

Ariana
Sophie
Jamie-leigh
Emily
Danny

Sammy
Laura
Maryanne
Florence
Olivia

Matthew
Jack
Callum
Uchenna
Samantha
Anna

Reiss
Harry
Dominic
Richard
Aidan
Marvin

George
Ethan
Daniel
Victory
Hannah
Xavier
Dylan

Sam
Leon
Ethan
Ethan
Sandie
Amy
Ethan

Last Name

Williams
Moore
White
Tebbit
Hodge

Ball
Anene
Eve
Baulk
Murphy

Smith
Campbell
McMahon
De Silva
Reece
Guld

Durban-Davison

North
McDougall
Beak
Jackson
Tchangwa

Asprey
Bains-Gillespie
Brookling
Manbungu
Foster
Aurelien
Harris

Rimmer
Bradshaw

Adisi-Musgrove

Towers
Pohlman
Fuller
Bolter

Age Group

U17W_300m
U15G_300m
U17W_300m
U20W_300m
SM_300m

U15B_300m
U15G_300m
U20W_300m
U20W_300m
U15G_300m

U17M_300m
U15B_300m
U17M_300m
U15G_300m
U15G_300m
U15G_300m

SM_400m
U20M_400m
U17M_400m
SM_400m

U20M_400m
U17M_400m

U17M_400m
U17M_400m
U20M_400m
U20M_400m
U20W_400m
U17M_400m
SM_400m

U17M_400m
U17M_400m
U17M_400m
U15B_400m
U20W_400m
SW_400m
U15B_400m

Club

Luton Athletic Club

Avon Valley Runners

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow Ac
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Reading AC

Hillingdon AC

Woking AC

Woking AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Swindon Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Luton Athletic Club

Aldershot Farnham & District
Hillingdon AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Woking AC

Camberley & District AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Aldershot Farnham & District
Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Maidenhead AC

Cookham Running Club

Reading AC

Avon Valley Runners

Time

45.64
45.71
46.08
46.18
47.22

38.77
44.51
45.76
46.56
49.34

39.40
42.42
43.26
45.98
46.76
47.87

51.34
52.38
53.27
53.54
53.61
54.45

53.04
54.32
55.32
55.46
56.02
56.56
57.81

54.51

55.32

57.37
1:02.63
1:04.79
1:05.84
1:08.52

WSEH Open Meeting March 2018
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Place Bib No

800m Race 1
1 152
288
335
399
66
349
136

~NOo 0ok W

800m Race 2
1 10
378
96
24
345
6
382

~NOo OBk~ DN

800m Race 3
1 85
224
29
148
90
232
353
73

N OB WDN

800m Race 4
1 141
71
15
12
238
306
47
248

N Ol WD

800m Race 5
1 154
2
379
218
166
176
DQ 234

o Ol WD

First Name

Neville
Tom

Sam

Harry
Maximilian
Marvin
Dereece

Aidan
Daniel
Michael
Amar
Mark
Ethan
Clive

Declan
Joseph
Sammy
Abdirahim
Chloe
Mohsin
Hannah
Sophie

Aryan
Jack
Laura
Lottie
Amaar
Daisy
Ethan
Holly

Jessica
Asmaa
Georgia
Clara
Clara
Grace
Sophie

Last Name

Harris
Rickards
Southall
McLean
Buckley
Tchangwa
Green

Aherne
Weston
Day
Babhania
Stringer

Adisi-Musgrove

Wickham

Connolly
McHugh
Ball
Hamud
Crossman
Moallin
Thear
Capel

Gupta
Campbell
Anene
Ambridge
Moussa

Schotting-Robinson

Bolter
Newman

Hatch
Abdirahman
Whalley
Maynard
Higgs
Hudson
Moore

WSEH Open Meeting March 2018

Age Group

SM_800m
U17M_800m
U17M_800m
U20M_800m
U20M_800m
U17M_800m
SM_800m

U17M_800m
U17M_800m
U20M_800m
U17M_800m
U17M_800m
U17M_800m
SM_800m

U17M_800m
U17M_800m
U15B_800m
U15B_800m
SW_800m
U15B_800m
SW_800m
U17W_800m

U15B_800m
U15B_800m

U15G_800m

U17W_800m
U17M_800m
U17W_800m
U15B_800m

SW_800m

U15G_800m
U13G_8000m
U17W_800m
U15G_800m

U17W_800m
U17W_800m
U15G_800m

Page 10 of 12

Club

Belgrave Harriers

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Lasswade, Scotland

Thames Valley Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

St Mary's Richmond AC

Aldershot

Chiltern Harriers AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Hillingdon AC

St Mary's Richmond AC
Woking AC

Reading AC

Hillingdon Ac

Guildford & Godalming AC
Unattached

Chiltern Harriers AC
Swindon Harriers

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Hillingdon AC

Bracknell AC

Hillingdon AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Avon Valley Runners

Avon Valley Runners

Bracknell AC

Hillingdon AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Hillingdon AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Avon Valley Runners

Time

1:59.56
2:03.10
2:03.80
2:03.88
2:04.06
2:04.32
2:05.76

2:04.88
2:09.39
2:10.47
2:11.99
2:12.64
2:16.01
2:16.65

2:16.20
2:18.30
2:19.40
2:23.10
2:23.50
2:29.20
2:33.40
2:37.70

2:20.20
2:22.20
2:30.60
2:31.70
2:36.40
2:37.20
2:38.20
2:54.90

2:29.13
2:33.99
2:35.54
2:38.50
2:40.43
2:47.60

DQ
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Place

Bib No

800m Race 6

1

g~ wWwN

334
298
233
389
175

800m Race 7

1

o Ol W

246
144

95
324
156
302

800m Race 8

1

~NOo Ok N

78
123
83
184
143
41
318

800m Race 9

1

o Ol WD

301
355
392
308
247
284

First Name

Soufyan
Freya
Faysal
Harvey
Laura

Ella
Benjamin
Daisy
Luke
Caitlin
Elizabeth

Joshua
Amy
Kyle
Samuel
Laurence
Orla
Megan

Hal
Finley
Imogen
Sophie
Billy
Zoe

Last Name

Soogun
Ruffels
Mohamed
Williams
House

Newman
Hails
Davis
Smith
Havisham
Ryan

Claassen
Fuller
Cochrane
Johnston
Hahn
Beyki
Shrimpton

Rust-D'Eye
Tilbury
Wilson
Scott
Newman
Rennie

WSEH Open Meeting March 2018

Age Group

U20M_800m

U13G_800m
U13B_800m
U13B_800m

U17W_800m

U13G_800m
U13B_800m
U15G_800m
U11B_800m
U13G_800m
U13G_800m

U13B_800m
SW_800m

U13B_800m
U13B_800m
U11B_800m
U13G_800m
U13G_800m

U13B_800m
U13B_800m
U13G_800m
U13G_800m
U11B_800m
U13G_800m
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Club

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Unattached

Hillingdon AC

Hillingdon AC

Maidenhead AC

Reading AC

Avon Valley Runners
Avon Valley Runners
Slough Junior AC
Reading AC

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC

Aldershot Farnham & District
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Reading AC

Reading AC

Maidenhead AC

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Maidenhead AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Time

2:34.40
2:35.94
2:47.31
2:50.18
2:56.75

2:39.21
2:45.86
3:02.10
3:07.79
3:13.89
3:26.42

2:40.05
2:40.12
2:42.00
2:42.03
2:53.73
2:59.34
3:06.33

2:42.05
2:44.92
2:46.07
2:47.80
2:58.63
3:01.86
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Place Bib No  First Name Last Name Age Group Club Time

1500m Race 1

1 101 George Dollner SM_1500m  Guildford & Godalming AC 4:06.21
2 265 Cameron Payas SM_1500m Tonbridge AC 4:06.22
3 292 Michael Robbins SM_1500m Newbury AC 4:22.71
4 272 Ethan Pierce SM_1500m  Swindon Harriers 4:23.95
5 279 Matthew Raynor U17M_1500m Reading AC 4:29.12
6 124 Michael Gar U15B_1500m Aldershot Farnham & District 4:29.54
7 77 Theo Cheshire U15B_1500m Aldershot Farnham & District 4:41.48
8 132 William Goddard U15B_1500m Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 4:48.15
9 63 Kate Brown SW_1500m  Herne Hill Harriers 4:52.98

1500m Race 2

1 209 Owen Lythell U17M_1500m Avon Valley Runners 4:46.91
2 368 Alejandro Warren Sanchez U15B_1500m Avon Valley Runners 4:49.20
3 162 Samuel Helshy U15B_1500m Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 4:57.86
4 297 Ben Rowe U17M_1500m Bracknell AC 5:00.11
5 68 Freya Buglass U15G_1500m Avon Valley Runners 5.01.51
6 114 Jordi Evans-Rodriguez U17M_1500m Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 5:03.41
7 347 Thibault Swindells U15B_1500m Avon Valley Runners 5:08.02
8 30 Jenni Ball SW_1500m  Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 5:10.51
9 87 Orli Cranston U15G_1500m Avon Valley Runners 5:13.65
10 380 Renee Whalley U17W_1500m Reading AC 5:20.73

1500m Race 3

1 27 Laurie Baker U15B_1500m Reading AC 4:59.31
2 104 Emma Downie U17W_1500m Newbury AC 5:08.77
3 200 Oliver Lewis U15B_1500m Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 5:21.58
4 44  Grace Birdseye U20W_1500m Dacorum & Tring AC 5:24.56
5 317 Harry Shrimpton U15B_1500m Maidenhead AC 5:27.10
6 105 Rebecca Downie SW_1500m  Newbury AC 5:31.08
7 307 Lily Schotting-Robinson U17W_1500m Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 5:33.84
8 137 Eilidh Green U15G_1500m Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 5:38.59
9 138 Charlotte Green U15G_1500m Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 5:57.36
10 50 lain Botting SM_1500m  Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 6:05.98
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WSE&H Open Graded Meeting, Sunday 25th March , 2018
at Thames Valley Athletic Stadium, Eton

Place BibNo  First Name

Long Jump U11 Girls
1 80 Georgia
2 385 Emilia
3 128 Sariah

Long Jump U11 Boys
1 127  Abhirgj
2 324 Luke

Long Jump U13 Girls
1 252 Madison

2 241 Aimee
3 94  Sophie
4 202 Katie
5 204  Chanel
6 391 Lily
7 283  Erin
8 336 Cassie
9 43 Charlotte
10 374 Anouska
11 41 Orla
12 341 Molly
13 304 Lily
14 153 Jasmine
15 227 Lucy
16 193 Lily
17 156 Caitlin
18 183 Martina
19 302 Elizabeth
20 284 Zoe

Long Jump U13 Boys
1 249 Kai
2 301 Hal
3 397 Jack
4 142 Reuben
5 323 Matthew
6 207 Raphael
7 313 Adam
8 229 Adam
9 371 Osian
10 147 James

Long Jump U15 Girls
1 37 Katy

369 Lauren
150 Poppy

59 Hannah
280 Nyah
189 Claudia
168 Zara

~No ok~ WD

WSEH Open Meeting March 2018

Last Name

Clarke
Wilkinson
Gill

Gill
Smith

O'Gorman
Munt
Davies
Losel
Lovelock
Wilson
Rees
Southgate
Bigmore
Wedrychowski
Beyki
Staunton
Saunders
Hatch
Mearns
Kinnon
Havisham
Jimenez
Ryan
Rennie

Norbron
Rust-D'Eye
Britton
Hahn
Smith
Lutier
Sfendla
Methven
Watson
Hammond

Beadle
Watkins
Hankinson
Britton
Reddyhough
Kerry-Roger
Hogan

Age Group

U11G_LJ
U11G_LJ
U11G_LJ

U11B_LJ
U11B_LJ

U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ
U13G_LJ

U13B_LJ
U13B_LJ
U13B_LJ
U13B_LJ
U13B_LJ
U13B_LJ
U13B_LJ
U13B_LJ
U13B_LJ
U13B_LJ

U15G_LJ
U15G_LJ
U15G_LJ
U15G_LJ
U15G_LJ
U15G_LJ
U15G_LJ

Page 1 of 7

FIELD
vO

Club Distance / Height
Maidenhead AC 3.03
Slough Junior AC 2.96
Slough Junior AC 2.42
Slough Junior AC 3.53
Slough Junior AC 3.05
Aldershot Farnham & District 4.37
Slough Junior AC 4.07
Cardiff Archers 4.05
Maidenhead AC 3.96
Slough Junior AC 3.93
Reading AC 3.74
Maidenhead AC 3.58
Hillingdon AC 3.57
Reading AC 3.50
Slough Junior AC 3.36
Reading AC 3.19
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 3.18
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 3.17
Bracknell AC 3.03
Reading AC 3.03
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 2.83
Reading AC 2.82
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 2.58
Reading AC 2.25
Reading AC 2.05
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 4.18
Reading AC 4.12
Maidenhead AC 3.95
Reading AC 3.93
Slough Junior Ac 3.88
Camberley & District AC 3.83
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 3.76
Reading AC 3.58
Reading AC 3.48
Camberley & District AC 341
Slough Junior Ac 491
Bracknell AC 4.58
Reading AC 4.38
Maidenhead AC 4.20
Bracknell AC 411
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow Ac 4.01
Reading AC 3.93
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Place BibNo  First Name

Long Jump U15 Boys

1 178 Ben

2 213 Aman
3 340 Jack
4

350 Brandon

Long Jump U17 Women
1 319 Abbie
2 93 Nia
3 133 Lucia
4 373 Sophie

Long Jump U17 Men
1 20 George

2 190 Raja
Long Jump U20 Women
1 99 Isabel

Long Jump U20 Men
1 299 Sam

Long Jump Senior Men
1 74 Oliver

Last Name

Ince
Marwaha
Staunton
Tchoudi

Sillett
Darroux-Allen
Gonzalez-Bohr
Webb

Asprey
Khan

Deacon

Russell

Carroll

Age Group

U15B_LJ
U15B_LJ
U15B_LJ
U15B_LJ

U17W_LJ
U17W_LJ
U17W_LJ
U17W_LJ

UL17M_LJ
UL17M_LJ

U20W_LJ

U20M_LJ

SM_LJ

Club

Vale Of Aylesbury AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Bracknell Ac

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Chiltern Harriers AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Aldershot Farnham & District
Maidenhead AC

Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Distance / Height

4.86
431
4.10
4.07

4.69
4.43
4.08
4.04

5.38
4.95

4.88

5.04

5.37

WSEH Open Meeting March 2018
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Place BibNo  First Name

High Jump U13 Girls

1 202 Katie

2 41 Orla

3 305 Lauren

4 302 Elizabeth
NH 284 Zoe

High Jump U13 Boys

1 28 Sebastian

2 323 Matthew

3 91 Henry
NH 389 Harvey

High Jump U15 Girls
1 376 Amirah
NH 386 Liana

High Jump U15 Boys

1 178 Ben

2 3 Eugenio

3 269 Alexander
4 200 Oliver

High Jump U17 Women

1 171 Lily

2 330 Sophie

3 161 Emily

4 166 Clara

5 309 Lucy
NH 160 Taliah

High Jump U17 Men
1 354 Harrison
2 256 Lionel
3 364 Dylan

Last Name

Losel
Beyki
Sawers
Ryan
Rennie

Baker
Smith
Curno
Williams

Weightman Dauda
Williams

Ince
Abruzzini
Pennycooke
Lewis

Holt

Smith

Helsby

Higgs

Scott
Headley-Jones

Thorne
Owona
Val

Age Group

U13G_HJ
U13G_HJ
U13G_HJ
U13G_HJ
U13G_HJ

U13B_HJ
U13B_HJ
U13B_HJ
U13B_HJ

U15G_HJ
U15G_HJ

U15B_H]
U15B_H]
U15B_H]
U15B_H]

UL7W_H]J
UL7W_H]J
UL7W_H]J
UL7W_H]J
UL7W_H]J
UL7W_H]J

U17M_H]
U17M_H]
U17M_H]

Club

Maidenhead AC

Reading AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Reading AC

Reading AC

Unattached
Slough Junior Ac
Maidenhead AC
Hillingdon AC

St Mary's Richmond AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Vale Of Aylesbury AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Chiltern Harriers AC

Aldershot Farnham & District
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Hillingdon AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Slough Junior AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Distance / Height

1.25
1.20
1.20
0.90
NH

1.30

1.20

1.00
NH

1.60
NH

1.60
1.55
1.40
1.30

1.55
1.50
1.40
1.35
1.35
NH

1.90
1.75
1.50

WSEH Open Meeting March 2018
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Place Bib No

Hammer U15G
1 365
2 277
Hammer U15B
1 366
388
Hammer U17W
1 396
2 387
3 51
4 377
5 146
NRT 328
Hammer U17M
1 316
2 48
3 118
Hammer U20W
1 194
NRT 273
Hammer U20M
1 72
2 165

First Name

Amy-lee
Ciara

Enrique
Christopher

Amy
Francesca
Elizabeth
Eva

Lara
Megan

James
Jamie
Nathan

Molly
Louisa

Bayley
Oliver

Hammer Senior Women

1 327

Janet

Hammer Senior Men

1 50 lain
2 188 Paul
3 4 Kevin
1 333 Kevin

Last Name

Van Der Westhuizen

Rainey

Villa-Abrille
Williams

Wright
Williams
Botting
West
Hambleton
Smith

Shefford
Bonella-Duke
Fletcher

Kinnon
Pitsialis

Campbell
Hewitt

Smith

Botting
Kelly
Acraman

Snelling

Age Group

U15G_HT
U15G_HT

U15B_HT
U15B_HT

UL7W_HT
UL7W_HT
UL7W_HT
UL7W_HT
UL7W_HT
UL7W_HT

UL7M_HT
UL7M_HT
UL7M_HT

U20W_HT
U20W_HT

U20M_HT
U20M_HT

V50W

SM_HT
SM_HT
SM_HT

V55M

Club

Walton AC
Bracknell AC

Walton AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Dacorum & Tring AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow Ac
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow Ac
Walton AC

Aldershot Farnham & District
Thurrock Harriers

Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Newbury AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow Ac
Woking AC
Hillingdon Ac

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Distance / Height

28.54
21.38

25.77
21.99

45.95
41.80
31.15
22.68
14.92
NRT

41.03
40.89
28.14

23.75
NRT

68.21
60.02

35.74

42.09
38.02
32.75

26.08

WSEH Open Meeting March 2018
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Place BibNo  First Name Last Name Age Group Club Distance / Height

Shot U13 Girls

1 139 Mia Greenidge-Knell U13G_SP Reading AC 8.28
2 204 Chanel Lovelock U13G_SP Slough Junior AC 8.03
3 314 Sampda Sharma U13G_SP Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 5.95
4 220 Freya McCormack U13G_SP Camberley & District AC 5.45
5 348 Heidi Taylor U13G_SP Reading AC 5.33
6 121 lzzy Fox U13G_SP Reading AC 451

Shot U13 Boys

1 91 Henry Curno U13B_SP Maidenhead AC 5.17
2 142 Reuben Hahn U13B_SP Reading AC 5.07
3 371 Osian Watson U13B_SP Reading AC 4.64
4 147 James Hammond U13B_SP Camberley & District AC 4.06

Note : U13 BOYS used new 3kg shot instead of the traditional 3.25kg previously used for this age group.

Shot U15 Girls

1 300 Georgia Russell U15G_SP Walton AC 10.44
2 100 Samaia Dhir U15G_SP Reading AC 9.85
3 180 Lucy James U15G_SP Bracknell AC 9.78
4 383 Lucy Wilcock U15G_SP Hillingdon 8.24
5 280 Nyah Reddyhough U15G_SP Bracknell AC 6.88
6 154  Jessica Hatch U15G_SP Bracknell AC 6.55

Shot U15 Boys

1 366 Enrique Villa-Abrille U15B_SP Walton AC 11.03
2 49 Harry Booker U15B_SP Team Kennet Triathlon & AC 10.56
3 29  Sammy Ball U15B_SP Reading AC 10.16
4 358 Ethan Towers U15B_SP Maidenhead AC 7.03

Shot U17 Men

1 122 James Alan Frith Ul7M_SP Marshall Milton Keynes AC 11.52
2 290 Sam Rimmer Ul7Mm_SP Bracknell AC 10.75
3 316 James Shefford Ul7M_SP Bracknell AC 10.18
4 116 Rhys Feaviour Ul7M_SP Hillingdon AC 6.96

Shot Senior Men
1 333 Kevin Snelling V55 M Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 8.16
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Place BibNo  First Name Last Name Age Group Club Distance / Height

Javelin U15 Girls

1 395 Freya Witheat U15G_JT Watford Harriers 35.11
2 196 Jasmine Larsen U15G_JT Southampton Athletic Club 32.36
3 372 Katie Webb U15G_JT Dacorum & Tring AC 28.89
4 277 Ciara Rainey U15G_JT Bracknell AC 21.46
5 262 Isabel Palmer U15G JT Unattached 19.94
6 365 Amy-lee Van Der Westhuizen U15G_JT Walton AC 16.02
NRT 259 Isla Page U15G_JT Maidenhead AC NRT

Javelin U15 Boys

1 366 Enrique Villa-Abrille U15B JT Walton AC 35.87
2 102 Hugo Domingos U15B_JT Reading AC 31.61
3 258 Aryan Padaruth U15B JT Hillingdon AC 29.46
4 263 Rohan Patel U15B_JT Hillingdon AC 24.76

Javelin U17 Women

1 325 Jodie Smith ul7w_JT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 37.01
2 383 Lucy Wilcock U17w_JT Hillingdon Ac 27.08
3 270 Annabella Pettipher ul7w_JT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 26.47
4 146 Llara Hambleton ui7w_JT Aldershot Farnham & District 17.29

Javelin U17 Men

1 45  Stuart Bladon Ul7M_JT Team Kennet Triathlon & AC 43.66
2 122 JamesAlan Frith U17M_JT Marshall Milton Keynes AC 38.79
3 326 George Smith Ul7M_JT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 37.19
4 116 Rhys Feaviour U17M_JT Hillingdon AC 19.67

Javelin U20 Women
1 261 Neve Palmer u20wW_JT Cambridge & Coleridge AC 32.72

Javelin Senior Women

1 119 Georgie Floyd SW_JT Hillingdon AC 34.39
2 34  Florence Baulk SW_JT Woking AC 31.07
3 89 Sarah Cross SW_JT Chiltern Harriers AC 30.52
4 384 Emily Wilcock SW_JT Hillingdon Ac 29.32

Javelin Senior Men
1 333 Kevin Snelling V55M Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 23.08
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Place BibNo  First Name Last Name Age Group Club Distance / Height

Discus U15 Girls

1 372 Katie Webb U15G_DT Dacorum & Tring AC 30.25
2 180 Lucy James U15G DT Bracknell AC 29.91
3 100 Samaia Dhir U15G_DT Reading AC 24.72
4 189 Claudia Kerry-Roger U15G DT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow Ac 22.70
5 365 Amy-lee Van Der Westhuizen U15G_DT Walton AC 20.86
6 383 Lucy Wilcock U15G DT Hillingdon Ac 19.29
7 254 Erin Oliver U15G_DT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 14.90

Discus U15 Boys

1 49 Harry Booker U15B DT Team Kennet Triathlon & AC 38.80
2 102 Hugo Domingos U15B_DT Reading AC 21.63
3 388 Christopher Williams U15B DT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 20.86
4 358 Ethan Towers U15B DT Maidenhead AC 18.34

Discus U17 Women
1 361 Taia Tunstall ul7w_DT Watford Harriers 29.32

Discus U17 Men

1 45  Stuart Bladon Ul7mM DT Team Kennet Triathlon & AC 33.05

2 20 George Asprey Ul7M_DT Aldershot Farnham & District 28.49

3 116 Rhys Feaviour Ul7M_DT Hillingdon AC 18.73
Discus U20 Women

1 111 Jessica Emery u20w_DT Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 39.15

2 339 Caitlin Stacey U20W_DT Reading AC 35.10

3 194  Molly Kinnon u20w_DT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 19.90

Discus U20 Men
1 165 Oliver Hewitt U20M_DT Newbury AC 42.17

Discus Senior Women
1 169 Amy Holder SW_DT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 48.36

Discus Senior Men

1 188 Paul Kelly SM_DT Woking AC 31.58
2 113 Peter Evans SM_DT Woking AC 28.14
3 333 Kevin Snelling SM_DT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 18.80
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